Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Thursday, July 31, 2014
Judge: Jack Cadalso Judge: Jack Cadalso
T2B Time 2 Beat/T2BP Standard Excellent A/B/P
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1 Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 9
8004 28 Belle, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sandy Madaio 8001 A& Cooper, Papillon, Diane Eggleston
8002 MA Rudy, Havanese, Dianne Mahar
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 7 8007 MPA Festus, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Elisha Ciufo
12001 28 Winnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Bare 8003 A% Nicky, Papillon, Cheryl Cole
12002 ™ Harriet, Cocker Spaniel, Tom Kelly 8004 A6 Belle, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sandy Madaio
12016 ™8 Habaya, Shetland Sheepdog, Rachel Putnam 8005 A | jlly, Maltese, Toni Brescia
12013 28" Brana, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwan 8006 A€ Eli Havanese, Dianne Mahar
12014 287 Trolli, Icelandic Sheepdog, Robert Shipman 8008 AXPB Draco, Papillon, Cynthia Foley
12019 28> Gambit, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Hammond 8009 AXPB Dawn, Shetland Sheepdog, Jillian Ellis
12024 287 Bolero, Miniature Poodle, Laurie Danboise
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 15
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 7 12001 MA Winnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Bare
16005 28 Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice 12002 A\ Harriet, Cocker Spaniel, Tom Kelly
16011 ™ Doc, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart 12003 “® Kenya, Schipperke, Nathalie Lussier
16018 ™ Fergi, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy Masingil 12004  *® Zeke, Parson Russell Terrier, Kris Hart
16024 ™ Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart 12005  A® Rio, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Bare
16045 28 Jagger, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Dottie 12006 B Ozzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom Kelly

Hamblin
16013 28> Ballot, Labrador Retriever, Noelle Perry
16014 28" Tessa, English Setter, Peggy Mooney

12007 AXB  Elijah James, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Kelly
12008 M8 Stella, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Kennedy
12009 M8 Zoey, Parson Russell Terrier, Kris Hart
12010 A8 \Wendy, Cairn Terrier, Gayanna Gilbraith

;;rgngelght”B Zl?ibby, Labiggf;iri:\jer, Bonnie Platt 2om A ﬁfttef'szciava”er King Charles Spaniel, Laura
20005 " Dyne, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz 12012 AXPB Britta, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice LaFave
20008 ™ Kylie, English Setter, Margaret Mooney 12013 A Brana, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwan
20016 28 Kea, Labrador Retriever, Deirdre Crofton 12014 w®8 Troll, Icelandic Sheepdog, Robert Shipman
20019 ™ Pepe, Australian Shepherd, Morgan Lynd 12015 A Trevor, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
20033 ™28 Bolo, Border Collie, Gigi Damick
20034 ™8 Maizy, Golden Retriever, Scott Reichinger Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 17
20035 2 Wave, Australian Shepherd, Taylor Lynd 16013 AXPA- Ballot, Labrador Retriever, Noelle Perry
20040 ™ Portia, Dalmatian, Stephanie Podejko 16001  “® Moka, Norwegian Buhund, Ellen Yacknin
20024 ™ Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett 16002 8 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
20025 ™ Jazzi, Irish Setter, James A Turner 16003 ™3 Gwyn, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice LaFave

16004 M8 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino
Jump Height = 24 #ofdogs 4 16005  “® Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice
24002 ™ Tugger, Vizsla, Tina Reynolds 16006 8 Pippin, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson
24004 ™ Q, Belgian Tervuren, Melvin Manor 16007  ~® Dilly, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-Caswell
24007 8 Neville, Airedale Terrier, Anne Martindale 16008 M8 Campbell, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
24011 ™8 Jager, All American, Allison Mooney 16009 & | cas, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Aloi

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 1 of 5
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Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club
Thursday, July 31, 2014

16010
16011
16012
16014
16015
16016
16017

Jump Height= 20

20001
20002
20034
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031

Jump Height= 24

24001
24002

M8 Jada, Norwegian Buhund, Ellen Yacknin

A8 Doc, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart

A8 Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
AXPB Tessa, English Setter, Peggy Mooney

M8 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Amy McDermott

M8 Simon, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl Stedner

AXPB - Colby, Labrador Retriever, Bonnie Platt

#ofdogs 32

AXA " Fusion, Australian Shepherd, Michele Maier

MA - Libby, Labrador Retriever, Bonnie Platt

A%A " Maizy, Golden Retriever, Scott Reichinger

A8 Comet, Golden Retriever, Lynn Mickinkle

M8 Keeley, Border Collie, Sharon Goodwin

A8 Dyne, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz

A8 Bodie, Golden Retriever, Stephanie Podejko

AX8  Zoe, Border Collie, Donna Deal

AX8  Kylie, English Setter, Margaret Mooney

AXB Cash, Australian Shepherd, Sally King

A8 Jade, Golden Retriever, Donna Schmidt

A8 Mogul, Australian Shepherd, Michele Maier

AX8  Lazer, Australian Shepherd, Michele Maier

AX8 - Blaze, Golden Retriever, Lynn Mickinkle

M8 Jada, Border Collie, Sharon Goodwin

A8 Max, Border Collie, Lisa Parker

M8 Kea, Labrador Retriever, Deirdre Crofton

AX8 - Rumor, Border Collie, Dianne Spring

A8 Reba, Australian Shepherd, Christine Fleischmann
A8 Pepe, Australian Shepherd, Morgan Lynd

AX8  Busy, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz

AX8 - Benny, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzo

A8 Vlenus, Dalmatian, Stephanie Podejko

A8 Charlie, English Springer Spaniel, Amanda Brown
P8 Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett

A8 Jazzi, Irish Setter, James A Turner

M8 Peagh, Irish Setter, Terri Turner

AXPB - Cinnamon, Labrador Retriever, Linda Heron Wind
P8 Rebel, Labrador Retriever, Eileen Fatcheric-Burns
AXPB Caper, Labrador Retriever, Deirdre Crofton

AXPB Rossa, Airedale Terrier, Amy McDermott

M8 Sammy, Standard Poodle, Christopher Denny

#ofdogs 10
AXA Bernie, German Shorthaired Pointer, Anne Kernan
MA - Tugger, Vizsla, Tina Reynolds

24003 A8 Swoosh, Labrador Retriever, Michael Kreiser
24004 A8 Q, Belgian Tervuren, Melvin Manor

24005 M8 Dexter, Border Collie, Tara Lee Nemergut
24006 A8 Banshee, Labrador Retriever, Michael Kreiser
24007 M8 Neville, Airedale Terrier, Anne Martindale
24008 A8 Zippity, Border Collie, Jo Ann Klinetop

24009 M8 Cameo, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskey
24010 M8 Jettabella, Rottweiler, Pauline Karalia

Judge: Jack Cadalso

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 5

12016 %A Habaya, Shetland Sheepdog, Rachel Putnam
12017 A 'Tis, Miniature Poodle, Carol Srnka

12018 % Hope, Shetland Sheepdog, Peggy Hammond
12019 OAP Gambit, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Hammond
12020 AP Joy, Shetland Sheepdog, Peggy Hammond

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16018 A Fergi, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy Masingill
16019 %A Snoopy, All American, Lisa Walk

16020 A Will, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Ring

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 5

20032 OA  Xena, Australian Cattle Dog, Kathy Vanderworken
20033 A Bolo, Border Collie, Gigi Damick

20035 %A \Wave, Australian Shepherd, Taylor Lynd

20036 %A Taxi, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzo

20037 OAP Bragi, Alaskan Malamute, Margaret Anderson

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1
24011 A Jager, All American, Allison Mooney

Judge: Jack Cadalso

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 1
12022 NAP - Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Royce

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 8
16021 NAA - Skyla, Shetland Sheepdog, Renee Louise
16022 NAB - Max, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Page 2 of 5

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club
Thursday, July 31, 2014

16023

16024
16025
16045

16050
16027

Jump Height= 20

20038

Jump Height= 24

NAB - \iegas, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Joy
Annunziato

NAB - Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart

NAB - Owynn, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Kennedy

NAB - Jagger, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Dottie
Hamblin

NAB - Ziva, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice
AP Pippa, Border Collie, Lisa Parker

#ofdogs 1
NAP- Kadin, All American, Melanie Hoover

# of dogs 1

24012 NAB - Quik, Standard Poodle, Christopher Denny
Judge: Scott Stock
Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 9

8001 AXIA~ Cooper, Papillon, Diane Eggleston

8007 APAFestus, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Elisha Ciufo

8002 AXBRudy, Havanese, Dianne Mahar

8003 AXB Nicky, Papillon, Cheryl Cole

8004 M8 Belle, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sandy Madaio

8005 AXB Lilly, Maltese, Toni Brescia

8006 M8 Elj, Havanese, Dianne Mahar

8008 A8 Draco, Papillon, Cynthia Foley

8009 APB Dawn, Shetland Sheepdog, Jillian Ellis

Jump Height= 12

12010
12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12011

12012
12013
12014

#ofdogs 15

A \Wendy, Cairn Terrier, Gayanna Gilbraith
AXBWinnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Bare
AXB Harriet, Cocker Spaniel, Tom Kelly
AXBKenya, Schipperke, Nathalie Lussier

AXB - Zeke, Parson Russell Terrier, Kris Hart
M8 Rio, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Bare
AXB - (Ozzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom Kelly

AXB Elijah James, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Kelly
AXB - Stella, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Kennedy
AXB - Zoey, Parson Russell Terrier, Kris Hart

M8 Skittles, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura
Kuterbach

APB Britta, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice LaFave
APB Brana, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwan
A8 Trolli, Icelandic Sheepdog, Robert Shipman

12015

AJPB

Jump Height =

16005
16012
16018
16001
16002
16003
16004
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16014
16015
16016
16017
16028

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021

AXJA

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Trevor, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh

16 #of dogs 18

Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice

Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
Fergi, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy Masingill
Moka, Norwegian Buhund, Ellen Yacknin

Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
Gwyn, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice LaFave

Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

Pippin, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson
Dilly, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-Caswell
Campbell, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
Lucas, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Aloi

Jada, Norwegian Buhund, Ellen Yacknin

Doc, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart

Tessa, English Setter, Peggy Mooney

Corey, Airedale Terrier, Amy McDermott

Simon, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl Stedner

Colby, Labrador Retriever, Bonnie Platt

Samantha, Australian Shepherd, Christine
Fleischmann

20 #of dogs 31

Fusion, Australian Shepherd, Michele Maier
Libby, Labrador Retriever, Bonnie Platt
Comet, Golden Retriever, Lynn Mickinkle
Keeley, Border Collie, Sharon Goodwin
Dyne, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz

Bodie, Golden Retriever, Stephanie Podejko
Zoe, Border Collie, Donna Deal

Kylie, English Setter, Margaret Mooney
Cash, Australian Shepherd, Sally King
Jade, Golden Retriever, Donna Schmidt
Mogul, Australian Shepherd, Michele Maier
Lazer, Australian Shepherd, Michele Maier
Blaze, Golden Retriever, Lynn Mickinkle
Jada, Border Collie, Sharon Goodwin

Max, Border Collie, Lisa Parker

Kea, Labrador Retriever, Deirdre Crofton
Rumor, Border Collie, Dianne Spring

Reba, Australian Shepherd, Christine Fleischmann
Pepe, Australian Shepherd, Morgan Lynd
Busy, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz

Benny, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzo

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Thursday, July 31, 2014

20022 AXIB
20023 AXIB
20024 AIPB

Venus, Dalmatian, Stephanie Podejko
Charlie, English Springer Spaniel, Amanda Brown
Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett

20025 APB - Jazzi, Irish Setter, James A Turner
20026 APB Peach, Irish Setter, Terri Turner
20027 APB - Cinnamon, Labrador Retriever, Linda Heron Wind
20028 APBRebel, Labrador Retriever, Eileen Fatcheric-Burns
20029 APB - Caper, Labrador Retriever, Deirdre Crofton
20030 APB Rossa, Airedale Terrier, Amy McDermott
20031 APB Sammy, Standard Poodle, Christopher Denny
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 9
24002 AXB Tugger, Vizsla, Tina Reynolds
24003 M8 Swoosh, Labrador Retriever, Michael Kreiser
24004 AXBQ, Belgian Tervuren, Melvin Manor
24005 AXB Dexter, Border Collie, Tara Lee Nemergut
24006 AXB Banshee, Labrador Retriever, Michael Kreiser
24007 AXB Neville, Airedale Terrier, Anne Martindale
24008 B Zippity, Border Collie, Jo Ann Klinetop
24009 AXB - Cameo, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskey
24010 B Jettabella, Rottweiler, Pauline Karalia

Judge: Scott Stock
Jumpers Open/Open P
Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1
8010 0% Abby, Shetland Sheepdog, Jada Ballard
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4
12016 OA Habaya, Shetland Sheepdog, Rachel Putnam
12017 OA'Tis, Miniature Poodle, Carol Srnka
12018 OA) Hope, Shetland Sheepdog, Peggy Hammond
12019 OF  Gambit, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Hammond
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4
16022 OA Max, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson
16045 OAl Jagger, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Dottie

Hamblin

16013 OF  Ballot, Labrador Retriever, Noelle Perry
16027 %% Pippa, Border Collie, Lisa Parker
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3
20032 OAl Xena, Australian Cattle Dog, Kathy Vanderworken
20034 OA) Maizy, Golden Retriever, Scott Reichinger
20035 OAl \Wave, Australian Shepherd, Taylor Lynd

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24001 OAl Bernie, German Shorthaired Pointer, Anne Kernan
24011 OA Jager, All American, Allison Mooney
Judge: Scott Stock
Jumpers Novice A/B/P
Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 2
12022 NAP Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Royce
12023 NA® - Scout, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Herendeen
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 7
16019 NAB - Snoopy, All American, Lisa Walk
16020 NABWill, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Ring
16021 NAJASkyla, Shetland Sheepdog, Renee Louise
16023 NAB \egas, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Joy
Annunziato
16024 NAB Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart
16025 NAB - Owynn, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Kennedy
16050 NAB Ziva, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3
20033 NAB Bolo, Border Collie, Gigi Damick
20036 NAB Taxi, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzo
20038 NAP Kadin, All American, Melanie Hoover
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24012 NAB - Quik, Standard Poodle, Christopher Denny
24013 NAB Rigby, Belgian Tervuren, Daniel Bostwick
Judge: Scott Stock
FAST Excellent A/B/P
Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 2
12008 X8 Stella, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Kennedy
12011 X8 Skittles, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura
Kuterbach
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 3
16004 X8 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino
16006 XFA " Pippin, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson
16011 X8 Doc, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 13

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Thursday, July 31, 2014
20005 XFA Dyne, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz
20007 XFA Zoe, Border Collie, Donna Deal Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 1
20008 XA Kylie, English Setter, Margaret Mooney 16021 M7 Skyla, Shetland Sheepdog, Renee Louise
20009 XFA  Cash, Australian Shepherd, Sally King
20010  *™ Jade, Golden Retriever, Donna Schmidt Jump Height = 20 #of dogs 5
20015 X8 Max, Border Collie, Lisa Parker 20032 NBF - Xena, Australian Cattle Dog, Kathy Vanderworken
20016 X8 Kea, Labrador Retriever, Deirdre Crofton 20034 NBFMaizy, Golden Retriever, Scott Reichinger
20019 X Pepe, Australian Shepherd, Morgan Lynd 20035 NBF Wave, Australian Shepherd, Taylor Lynd
20020 X8 Bysy, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz 20039 NBF Portia, Dalmatian, Stephanie Podejko

20023 X8 Charlie, English Springer Spaniel, Amanda Brown 20028 NPF Rebel, Labrador Retriever, Eileen Fatcheric-Burns

20033 XFA Bolo, Border Collie, Gigi Damick

20027 XFPA" Cinnamon, Labrador Retriever, Linda Heron Wind ;:rgrsHeighthF 2;, o B l#onf:_ogs 1 Dariel Bostwick
20024 XFPE Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett Igby, Beigian Tervuren, Laniel BoswiC

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 2
24007 X8 Neville, Airedale Terrier, Anne Martindale
24010 X8 Jettabella, Rottweiler, Pauline Karalia

Judge: Scott Stock
FAST Open/Open P
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 2

8001 OF Cooper, Papillon, Diane Eggleston
8008 OFF " Draco, Papillon, Cynthia Foley

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2
12018 %F  Hope, Shetland Sheepdog, Peggy Hammond
12019 OFF Gambit, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Hammond

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2
16024 OF  Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart
16013 OFF Ballot, Labrador Retriever, Noelle Perry

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 1
20036 O Taxi, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzo

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3

24001 OF  Bernie, German Shorthaired Pointer, Anne Kernan
24002 OF  Tugger, Vizsla, Tina Reynolds

24011 OF  Jager, All American, Allison Mooney

Judge: Scott Stock
FAST Novice A/B/P
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